Mount Pleasant Elementary Lunch and Extended Day fees 2024-2025

Month Number of days Payment

Lunch S.E.E.D

1 August 2 $5.26 $19.00

2 September 19 $49.97 | $180.50

3 October 21 $55.23 | $199.50

4 November 18 $47.34 | $171.00

5 December 15 $39.45 | $142.50

6 January 19 $49.97 | $180.50

7 February 19 $49.97 | $180.50

8 March 15 $39.45 | $142.50

9 April 19 $49.97 | $180.50

10 May 20 $52.60 | $190.00

11 June 14 $36.82 $133.00
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If you wish to pay half a year in August and January these | Aug: 75 days $197.25 $712.50

are the amounts: Jan: 106 days $278.78 | $1,007
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Lunch and daycare fees are payable upon receipt using online banking. Online accounts are 19 digits long and start
with 'SG'.  Please do not pay school fees to this account. Fees are subject to change.

School Fees are payable at the beginning of the school year, they are a one time payment preferably payable online
and the accounts begin with 'ES'. They are not related to Lunch or Daycare fees

If your child attends with a varied schedule your fees will differ from those provided here. You will need to add the
different lunch ($2.63) and Extended Day days ($9.50) together. If you share the cost with another parent you should
not follow this schedule, but rather calculate according to your calendar.

IN ALL CASES YOU WILL RECEIVE A REGULAR MONTHLY INVOICE FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE. Adjustments
will be made in your June invoice






